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Open - Cadets Men (10)

1 954 ROU JINGA GHEORGHE - PETRUT DINAMO SKIMO ROMANIA Open - Cadets Men MAGURA 29'26 -
2 959 ROU SURDU CONSTANTIN DINAMO SKIMO ROMANIA Open - Cadets Men MAGURA 32'10 at 2'44
3 953 GER HÖSCH FINN DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Cadets Men PULLACH 33'15 at 3'49
4 956 AUT MADER MARCEL SV ERPFENDORF / WALD Open - Cadets Men ERPFENDORF 33'44 at 4'18
5 965 ROU COTINGHIU PETRUT DINAMO SKIMO ROMANIA Open - Cadets Men MAGURA 33'51 at 4'25
6 964 AUT LOHFEYER HANNES Open - Cadets Men WEISSBACH BEI LOFER 36'09 at 6'43
7 952 GER EDER FRANZ DAV SKITOUREN TEAM BGD Open - Cadets Men RAMSAU 36'26 at 7'00
8 958 AUT STANDTEINER PATRIK WSV BAD HOFGASTEIN Open - Cadets Men BAD HOFGASTEIN 37'28 at 8'02
9 962 ROU VOICU ROBERT C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Men BUSTENI 37'29 at 8'03

10 951 ROU ANDREI DAVID C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Men BUSTENI 38'03 at 8'37

Open - Cadets Women (3)

1 982 ROU ✱ANDREEA MANEA C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Women BUSTENI 42'08 42'08
2 983 GER ✱WESSLING SOPHIE DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Cadets Women WANGEN 43'34 at 1'26
3 981 ROU ✱ALECSIA ENACHE C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Women BUSTENI 48'31 at 6'23

Open - Juniors Men (10)

1 852 ESP GURPEGUI JAVIER SKIMO CYL / CLUB OJANCO Open - Juniors Men INNSBRUCK 30'24 30'24
2 856 GER SAMBALE DAVID DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Juniors Men IMMENSTADT 31'51 at 1'27
3 860 POL POPIELARSKI KUBA TKN TATRA TEAM Open - Juniors Men ZAKOPANE 31'56 at 1'32
4 861 POL SAWICKI KACPER POLISH NATIONAL TEAM Open - Juniors Men NOWY TARG 33'10 at 2'46
5 851 GER DAMBÖCK STEFAN DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Juniors Men BISCHHOFSWIESEN 33'55 at 3'31
6 862 GER KUNZ ALEX WSV ASCHAU Open - Juniors Men ASCHAU 35'54 at 5'30
7 857 ROU STANCIU CLAUDIU C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Juniors Men BUSTENI 36'28 at 6'04
8 855 GER PELZER JOSEF DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Juniors Men BISCHHOFSWIESEN 36'47 at 6'23
9 854 AUT LECHNER FABIAN Open - Juniors Men WALD IM PINZGAU 36'59 at 6'35

10 859 AUT BERNEGGER DOMINIK RADUNION SALZBURG POWERED BY FUERZA CONSULTING Open - Juniors Men SALZBURG 44'15 at 13'51

Open - Masters Men (14)

1 620 AUT BAUMANN JOHANN SSU ST.JOHANN/WBG-HANSBERG Open - Masters Men HERZOGSDORF 32'31 32'31
2 604 USA HAGEN MICHAEL HAGAN SKI USA, SUMMIT SKIMO Open - Masters Men BRECKENRIDGE 32'45 at 0'14
3 602 AUT FISCHER RENE SC SALZBURG Open - Masters Men ZELL AM SEE 33'39 at 1'08
4 601 BEL ETIENNE FABRICE CLUB ALPIN BELGE Open - Masters Men FLOREFFE 35'01 at 2'30
5 618 AUT SEIWALD GERHARD CLUB SKIBERGSTEIGEN VORARLBERG Open - Masters Men KOBLACH 35'39 at 3'08
6 610 ITA ZANOTELLI TOMMASO US ALDO MORO Open - Masters Men 3294133523 35'51 at 3'20
7 613 AUT STITZ ANDREAS Open - Masters Men GMUNDEN 35'55 at 3'24
8 623 AUT RAMSAUER ROLAND ADNETER Open - Masters Men ADNET 36'00 at 3'29
9 617 AUT SCHERER SIGI RIAP-SPORT Open - Masters Men SALZBURG 36'48 at 4'17

10 612 AUT LAMMER ROBERT ELEKTRO KRUG TEAM ALPIN Open - Masters Men LEOBEN 38'28 at 5'57
11 603 ITA FUSETTI DAVIDE TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Open - Masters Men SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO 41'58 at 9'27
12 614 AUT VOITHOFER JOSEF LC OBERPINZGAU Open - Masters Men BRAMBERG 42'00 at 9'29
13 622 AUT KARNOUSCHEK OLIVER ADNETER Open - Masters Men ADNET 43'37 at 11'06

Open - Masters Women (2)

1 833 SUI ✱HAGEN EVA HAGAN USA, SUMMIT SKIMO Open - Masters Women BRECKENRIDGE 35'27 35'27
2 834 ITA ✱SARTOGO MONICA MONICA SARTOGO Open - Masters Women UDINE 39'01 at 3'34

Open - Seniors Men (37)

1 520 AUT KURZ MAXIMILIAN ÖSV - LV SALZBURG Open - Seniors Men HALLEIN 27'50 27'50
2 550 AUT STEINER STEFAN DYNAFIT TEAM Open - Seniors Men UTTENDORF 28'09 at 0'19
3 514 AUT HOCHSTAFFL MARC SC UTTENDORF/ KARPOS Open - Seniors Men AHRNTAL 28'50 at 1'00
4 557 AUT FÖLSNER MICHAEL NATURFREUNDE RAURIS Open - Seniors Men RAURIS 28'58 at 1'08
5 502 ITA TRENTO DENIS LA SPORTIVA/ SKI TEAM FASSA Open - Seniors Men LA SALLE 29'03 at 1'13
6 545 AUT ABERER DAVID SKINFIT RACING SKIMO TEAM Open - Seniors Men HOHENEMS 29'27 at 1'37
7 549 GER KUNZ ALOIS WSV ASCHAU BW 232 Open - Seniors Men ASCHAU 29'32 at 1'42
8 564 AUT ROHRINGER DANIEL LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK TEAM Open - Seniors Men GOSAU 29'45 at 1'55
9 548 AUT JETZBACHER SEPP BIKEKLINIK Open - Seniors Men ST JOHANN 29'54 at 2'04

10 518 GER KASTNER FELIX MARTINI SPEED TEAM Open - Seniors Men BERCHTESGADEN 30'02 at 2'12
11 519 AUT KOLLER STEFAN SC BISCHOFSHOFEN / SKIBERSTEIGEN Open - Seniors Men WERFEN 30'24 at 2'34
12 539 AUT VOITHOFER MARCELL MARTINI SPEED TEAM / BIGTIME SPORT MAISHOFEN Open - Seniors Men BRUCK AN DER GLOCKNERSTRAßE 30'48 at 2'58
13 566 AUT SCHIDER MARTIN SKI-CLUB LOFER -MARTINI SPEED TEAM RC MARTINS BIKE SHOP Open - Seniors Men WEISSBACH 31'01 at 3'11
14 561 AUT NAGLMAYR MATTHIAS WSV BAD HOFGASTEIN Open - Seniors Men BAD HOFGASTEIN 31'04 at 3'14
15 570 AUT WALLMANN ROBERT LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK TEAM Open - Seniors Men KRISPL 31'23 at 3'33
16 501 ITA SCANU MARIO SC BISCHOFSHOFEN Open - Seniors Men CHIES DI ALPAGO 31'52 at 4'02
17 540 GER VON BORSTEL BERND PURALP SKIMO CREW Open - Seniors Men IMMENSTADT 32'16 at 4'26
18 531 AUT SCHARF-ZUSSNER DANIEL BIGTIME SPORT MAISHOFEN Open - Seniors Men SCHWAZ 32'21 at 4'31
19 523 ITA MONTEMEZZI PAOLO ADAMELLOSKITEAM Open - Seniors Men PONTE DI LEGNO 32'35 at 4'45
20 624 AUT FALKENSTEINER SEBASTIAN DYNAFIT Open - Seniors Men ST.PANTALEON-ERLA 32'54 at 5'04
21 568 AUT SCHMIED RICHARD MARTINI SPEED TEAM Open - Seniors Men DORFGASTEINBUTTWIL 33'06 at 5'16
22 532 AUT SCHIEDERMEIER LUCAS SC BISCHOFSHOFEN / SKIBERGSTEIGEN Open - Seniors Men PFARRWERFEN 34'12 at 6'22
23 505 AUT GRUBER PETER MARTINI SPEED TEAM - BIGTIME SPORT MAISHOFEN Open - Seniors Men VIEHHOFEN 34'14 at 6'24
24 567 AUT SCHMIDLECHNER HANNES BIKE FRIENDS SALZBURG Open - Seniors Men PUCH 34'17 at 6'27
25 565 AUT ROHRMOSER ANDREAS Open - Seniors Men GROßARL 34'51 at 7'01
26 560 AUT LIENBACHER MATTHIAS BIKEKLINIK.COM Open - Seniors Men ST. JOHANN 35'12 at 7'22
27 529 ESP RODRÍGUEZ-BABÉ MARTÍN JAIME CLUB VIDA EXTREMA Open - Seniors Men MÜHLBACH AM HOCHKÖNIG 35'19 at 7'29
28 562 GER NEHLS ALEXANDER DYNAFIT SQUAD Open - Seniors Men NÜRNBERG 35'50 at 8'00
29 517 ITA INTERBARTOLO ANDREA TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Open - Seniors Men GORIZIA 36'01 at 8'11
30 530 ESP RUIZ DE ALMIRÓN LANZ PABLO CD ALTALÍ Open - Seniors Men CENES DE LA VEGA 36'03 at 8'13
31 563 AUT RAMSAUER FRANZ ADNETER Open - Seniors Men ADNET 36'23 at 8'33
32 569 AUT WOLFMAYR ANDREAS BIKE-TEAM-LACKEN Open - Seniors Men FELDKIRCHEN 37'47 at 9'57
33 525 AUT RIEGLER PHILIP TAXI THALHUBER Open - Seniors Men LANDL 37'50 at 10'00
34 542 AUT WILLER ANDREAS SC BISCHOFSHOFEN / SKIBERGSTEIGEN Open - Seniors Men KUCHL 38'05 at 10'15
35 571 CZE KALOUS MARTIN PILSNER TEAM Open - Seniors Men . 39'50 at 12'00
36 524 AUT NEUMAYR MARKUS FF STADT SALZBURG Open - Seniors Men PLAINFELD 45'50 at 18'00

Open - Seniors Women (10)

1 806 AUT ✱MAYR ANDREA ÖSV - LV OBERÖSTERREICH Open - Seniors Women GMUNDEN 30'56 30'56
2 811 GER ✱VON BORSTEL SUSI DAV NATIONALMANNSCHAFT Open - Seniors Women IMMENSTADT/ STEIN 32'14 at 1'18
3 815 POL ✱JANUSZYK IWONA POLISH NATIONAL TEAM Open - Seniors Women OSWIECIM 33'58 at 3'02
4 803 ITA ✱GHIRARDI CORINNA ADAMELLO SKI TEAM Open - Seniors Women PONTE DI LENGO 35'06 at 4'10
5 808 AUT ✱MÜHLHUBER MARIE DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women A-VÖLS 36'19 at 5'23
6 816 AUT ✱KLOTZ BERNADETTE BERNADETTE KLOTZ Open - Seniors Women ST. VEIT IM PONGAU 38'05 at 7'09
7 801 GER ✱BRANDL JACQUELINE DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women FELDKIRCHEN-WESTERHAM 39'02 at 8'06
8 802 BEL ✱DAMMEKENS MANDY ATCC Open - Seniors Women THUILLIES 39'03 at 8'07
9 805 GER ✱HOCHFILZER HEIDI DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women SCHÖNAU AM KÖNIGSSEE 41'55 at 10'59
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10 804 GER ✱GRASSL THERESA DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women RAMSAU 44'56 at 14'00
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Dames (15)

1 806 AUT ✱MAYR ANDREA ÖSV - LV OBERÖSTERREICH Open - Seniors Women GMUNDEN 30'56 -
2 811 GER ✱VON BORSTEL SUSI DAV NATIONALMANNSCHAFT Open - Seniors Women IMMENSTADT/ STEIN 32'14 at 1'18
3 815 POL ✱JANUSZYK IWONA POLISH NATIONAL TEAM Open - Seniors Women OSWIECIM 33'58 at 3'02
4 803 ITA ✱GHIRARDI CORINNA ADAMELLO SKI TEAM Open - Seniors Women PONTE DI LENGO 35'06 at 4'10
5 833 SUI ✱HAGEN EVA HAGAN USA, SUMMIT SKIMO Open - Masters Women BRECKENRIDGE 35'27 at 4'31
6 808 AUT ✱MÜHLHUBER MARIE DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women A-VÖLS 36'19 at 5'23
7 816 AUT ✱KLOTZ BERNADETTE BERNADETTE KLOTZ Open - Seniors Women ST. VEIT IM PONGAU 38'05 at 7'09
8 834 ITA ✱SARTOGO MONICA MONICA SARTOGO Open - Masters Women UDINE 39'01 at 8'05
9 801 GER ✱BRANDL JACQUELINE DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women FELDKIRCHEN-WESTERHAM 39'02 at 8'06

10 802 BEL ✱DAMMEKENS MANDY ATCC Open - Seniors Women THUILLIES 39'03 at 8'07
11 805 GER ✱HOCHFILZER HEIDI DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women SCHÖNAU AM KÖNIGSSEE 41'55 at 10'59
12 982 ROU ✱ANDREEA MANEA C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Women BUSTENI 42'08 at 11'12
13 983 GER ✱WESSLING SOPHIE DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Cadets Women WANGEN 43'34 at 12'38
14 804 GER ✱GRASSL THERESA DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Seniors Women RAMSAU 44'56 at 14'00
15 981 ROU ✱ALECSIA ENACHE C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Women BUSTENI 48'31 at 17'35

Hommes (71)

1 520 AUT KURZ MAXIMILIAN ÖSV - LV SALZBURG Open - Seniors Men HALLEIN 27'50 27'50
2 550 AUT STEINER STEFAN DYNAFIT TEAM Open - Seniors Men UTTENDORF 28'09 at 0'19
3 514 AUT HOCHSTAFFL MARC SC UTTENDORF/ KARPOS Open - Seniors Men AHRNTAL 28'50 at 1'00
4 557 AUT FÖLSNER MICHAEL NATURFREUNDE RAURIS Open - Seniors Men RAURIS 28'58 at 1'08
5 502 ITA TRENTO DENIS LA SPORTIVA/ SKI TEAM FASSA Open - Seniors Men LA SALLE 29'03 at 1'13
6 954 ROU JINGA GHEORGHE - PETRUT DINAMO SKIMO ROMANIA Open - Cadets Men MAGURA 29'26 at 1'36
7 545 AUT ABERER DAVID SKINFIT RACING SKIMO TEAM Open - Seniors Men HOHENEMS 29'27 at 1'37
8 549 GER KUNZ ALOIS WSV ASCHAU BW 232 Open - Seniors Men ASCHAU 29'32 at 1'42
9 564 AUT ROHRINGER DANIEL LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK TEAM Open - Seniors Men GOSAU 29'45 at 1'55

10 548 AUT JETZBACHER SEPP BIKEKLINIK Open - Seniors Men ST JOHANN 29'54 at 2'04
11 518 GER KASTNER FELIX MARTINI SPEED TEAM Open - Seniors Men BERCHTESGADEN 30'02 at 2'12
12 852 ESP GURPEGUI JAVIER SKIMO CYL / CLUB OJANCO Open - Juniors Men INNSBRUCK 30'24 at 2'34
13 519 AUT KOLLER STEFAN SC BISCHOFSHOFEN / SKIBERSTEIGEN Open - Seniors Men WERFEN 30'24 at 2'34
14 539 AUT VOITHOFER MARCELL MARTINI SPEED TEAM / BIGTIME SPORT MAISHOFEN Open - Seniors Men BRUCK AN DER GLOCKNERSTRAßE 30'48 at 2'58
15 566 AUT SCHIDER MARTIN SKI-CLUB LOFER -MARTINI SPEED TEAM RC MARTINS BIKE SHOP Open - Seniors Men WEISSBACH 31'01 at 3'11
16 561 AUT NAGLMAYR MATTHIAS WSV BAD HOFGASTEIN Open - Seniors Men BAD HOFGASTEIN 31'04 at 3'14
17 570 AUT WALLMANN ROBERT LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK TEAM Open - Seniors Men KRISPL 31'23 at 3'33
18 856 GER SAMBALE DAVID DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Juniors Men IMMENSTADT 31'51 at 4'01
19 501 ITA SCANU MARIO SC BISCHOFSHOFEN Open - Seniors Men CHIES DI ALPAGO 31'52 at 4'02
20 860 POL POPIELARSKI KUBA TKN TATRA TEAM Open - Juniors Men ZAKOPANE 31'56 at 4'06
21 959 ROU SURDU CONSTANTIN DINAMO SKIMO ROMANIA Open - Cadets Men MAGURA 32'10 at 4'20
22 540 GER VON BORSTEL BERND PURALP SKIMO CREW Open - Seniors Men IMMENSTADT 32'16 at 4'26
23 531 AUT SCHARF-ZUSSNER DANIEL BIGTIME SPORT MAISHOFEN Open - Seniors Men SCHWAZ 32'21 at 4'31
24 620 AUT BAUMANN JOHANN SSU ST.JOHANN/WBG-HANSBERG Open - Masters Men HERZOGSDORF 32'31 at 4'41
25 523 ITA MONTEMEZZI PAOLO ADAMELLOSKITEAM Open - Seniors Men PONTE DI LEGNO 32'35 at 4'45
26 604 USA HAGEN MICHAEL HAGAN SKI USA, SUMMIT SKIMO Open - Masters Men BRECKENRIDGE 32'45 at 4'55
27 624 AUT FALKENSTEINER SEBASTIAN DYNAFIT Open - Seniors Men ST.PANTALEON-ERLA 32'54 at 5'04
28 568 AUT SCHMIED RICHARD MARTINI SPEED TEAM Open - Seniors Men DORFGASTEINBUTTWIL 33'06 at 5'16
29 861 POL SAWICKI KACPER POLISH NATIONAL TEAM Open - Juniors Men NOWY TARG 33'10 at 5'20
30 953 GER HÖSCH FINN DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Cadets Men PULLACH 33'15 at 5'25
31 602 AUT FISCHER RENE SC SALZBURG Open - Masters Men ZELL AM SEE 33'39 at 5'49
32 956 AUT MADER MARCEL SV ERPFENDORF / WALD Open - Cadets Men ERPFENDORF 33'44 at 5'54
33 965 ROU COTINGHIU PETRUT DINAMO SKIMO ROMANIA Open - Cadets Men MAGURA 33'51 at 6'01
34 851 GER DAMBÖCK STEFAN DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Juniors Men BISCHHOFSWIESEN 33'55 at 6'05
35 532 AUT SCHIEDERMEIER LUCAS SC BISCHOFSHOFEN / SKIBERGSTEIGEN Open - Seniors Men PFARRWERFEN 34'12 at 6'22
36 505 AUT GRUBER PETER MARTINI SPEED TEAM - BIGTIME SPORT MAISHOFEN Open - Seniors Men VIEHHOFEN 34'14 at 6'24
37 567 AUT SCHMIDLECHNER HANNES BIKE FRIENDS SALZBURG Open - Seniors Men PUCH 34'17 at 6'27
38 565 AUT ROHRMOSER ANDREAS Open - Seniors Men GROßARL 34'51 at 7'01
39 601 BEL ETIENNE FABRICE CLUB ALPIN BELGE Open - Masters Men FLOREFFE 35'01 at 7'11
40 560 AUT LIENBACHER MATTHIAS BIKEKLINIK.COM Open - Seniors Men ST. JOHANN 35'12 at 7'22
41 529 ESP RODRÍGUEZ-BABÉ MARTÍN JAIME CLUB VIDA EXTREMA Open - Seniors Men MÜHLBACH AM HOCHKÖNIG 35'19 at 7'29
42 618 AUT SEIWALD GERHARD CLUB SKIBERGSTEIGEN VORARLBERG Open - Masters Men KOBLACH 35'39 at 7'49
43 562 GER NEHLS ALEXANDER DYNAFIT SQUAD Open - Seniors Men NÜRNBERG 35'50 at 8'00
44 610 ITA ZANOTELLI TOMMASO US ALDO MORO Open - Masters Men 3294133523 35'51 at 8'01
45 862 GER KUNZ ALEX WSV ASCHAU Open - Juniors Men ASCHAU 35'54 at 8'04
46 613 AUT STITZ ANDREAS Open - Masters Men GMUNDEN 35'55 at 8'05
47 623 AUT RAMSAUER ROLAND ADNETER Open - Masters Men ADNET 36'00 at 8'10
48 517 ITA INTERBARTOLO ANDREA TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Open - Seniors Men GORIZIA 36'01 at 8'11
49 530 ESP RUIZ DE ALMIRÓN LANZ PABLO CD ALTALÍ Open - Seniors Men CENES DE LA VEGA 36'03 at 8'13
50 964 AUT LOHFEYER HANNES Open - Cadets Men WEISSBACH BEI LOFER 36'09 at 8'19
51 563 AUT RAMSAUER FRANZ ADNETER Open - Seniors Men ADNET 36'23 at 8'33
52 952 GER EDER FRANZ DAV SKITOUREN TEAM BGD Open - Cadets Men RAMSAU 36'26 at 8'36
53 857 ROU STANCIU CLAUDIU C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Juniors Men BUSTENI 36'28 at 8'38
54 855 GER PELZER JOSEF DAV NACHWUCHSKADER Open - Juniors Men BISCHHOFSWIESEN 36'47 at 8'57
55 617 AUT SCHERER SIGI RIAP-SPORT Open - Masters Men SALZBURG 36'48 at 8'58
56 854 AUT LECHNER FABIAN Open - Juniors Men WALD IM PINZGAU 36'59 at 9'09
57 958 AUT STANDTEINER PATRIK WSV BAD HOFGASTEIN Open - Cadets Men BAD HOFGASTEIN 37'28 at 9'38
58 962 ROU VOICU ROBERT C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Men BUSTENI 37'29 at 9'39
59 569 AUT WOLFMAYR ANDREAS BIKE-TEAM-LACKEN Open - Seniors Men FELDKIRCHEN 37'47 at 9'57
60 525 AUT RIEGLER PHILIP TAXI THALHUBER Open - Seniors Men LANDL 37'50 at 10'00
61 951 ROU ANDREI DAVID C.S.CARAIMANUL BUSTENI Open - Cadets Men BUSTENI 38'03 at 10'13
62 542 AUT WILLER ANDREAS SC BISCHOFSHOFEN / SKIBERGSTEIGEN Open - Seniors Men KUCHL 38'05 at 10'15
63 612 AUT LAMMER ROBERT ELEKTRO KRUG TEAM ALPIN Open - Masters Men LEOBEN 38'28 at 10'38
64 571 CZE KALOUS MARTIN PILSNER TEAM Open - Seniors Men . 39'50 at 12'00
65 603 ITA FUSETTI DAVIDE TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Open - Masters Men SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO 41'58 at 14'08
66 614 AUT VOITHOFER JOSEF LC OBERPINZGAU Open - Masters Men BRAMBERG 42'00 at 14'10
67 622 AUT KARNOUSCHEK OLIVER ADNETER Open - Masters Men ADNET 43'37 at 15'47
68 859 AUT BERNEGGER DOMINIK RADUNION SALZBURG POWERED BY FUERZA CONSULTING Open - Juniors Men SALZBURG 44'15 at 16'25
69 524 AUT NEUMAYR MARKUS FF STADT SALZBURG Open - Seniors Men PLAINFELD 45'50 at 18'00


